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Glaive continental 2

Épée longue 3

2

CàC/Tir

12/7 11 9

14/9 9 9

10/5 13 9

12/7 9 11

0/0 13 9

Cuirasse continentale (3)

Parade

11 / 11 11 / 11

0

0

0
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2
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Texte

Reizh - Région d'Iolarnead - Urbain

Noblesse

Amour tragique - Violence

●●●●● ●

4 7 Instinctive

Frénésie

Qualité : Pugnace

Défaut : Austère

Reste :  2         Total :  100

Texte


